

A perfect love song for a perfect time, Juliana Hale just released her new single "Hold Me," right before Valentines day

NASHVILLE, TENN., UNITED STATES, February 1, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ --Juliana Hale, a rising pop star, just released her new song titled "Hold Me" on Jan. 28, 2022. Her most recent single is now available to stream across all platforms. Juliana's new romantic single is a song that reminds us to love people who are dear to us.

Derek Minor produced "Hold Me," which was published by Universal Music Group on all platforms. The song will be accompanied by a music video that will be released in the following weeks. "Hold Me" is a romantic feelgood song with R&B and bedroom music elements. It creates the ideal setting for a relaxing day with your partner. The song has been released just in time for Valentine's Day.

Juliana is on tour getting back on stage doing what she loves despite the challenges posed by the pandemic. Hale remains dedicated to her dream and continues to work hard to create more content for her fans. During the pandemic, when live concerts were halted, she was focused on working on her music career while writing a ton of



Juliana Hale's "Hold Me"



Artist Juliana Hale

songs. Juliana's recent release has her fans singing along with her while out with their loved ones.

To learn more about Juliana Hale please visit her website.

K-Panaché Publicist K-Panaché MGMT email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook Twitter Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/562066989

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.